
Campus Name Program Site Coordinator Cell Phone Number E-mail Address
Cimarron Elementary ACE Neyva Martinez
Cloverleaf Elementary CIS Zulema Rodriguez 832-386-3221 zrodriguez@galenaparkisd.com
Cloverleaf Elementary VOCA LaToya Brown 832-386-3200
Cloverleaf Elementary ACE Tania Vallejo 832-386-3200 tvallejo@galenaparkisd.com
Cobb 6th. Grade Center CIS Renee Payne 832-386-2114 rpayne@galensparkisd.com
Cuningham Middle School CIS Tera Kegler 832-386-4484 tkegler@galenaparkisd.com
Galena Park High School CIS Noel Gaines IV 832-386-2798 ngaines@galenaparkisd.com
Galena Park High School VOCA Joseph Garza 832-386-2800
Galena Park Middle School CIS Bethany De Luca 832-386-4397 bdeluca@galenaparkisd.com
Green Valley Elementary CIS Maria Rodriguez 832-386-4397 mtrodriguez@galenaparkisd.com
Green Valley Elementary ACE Gwendolyn Hagan 832-386-4390 ghagan@galenaparkisd.com
Normandy Crossing Elementary CIS Anita Baena 832-386-1600 abaena@galenaparkisd.com
Normandy Crossing Elementary ACE Maria Castaneda
North Shore  9th. Grade CIS Tiffany Sloan 832-386-3407 tsloan@galenaparkisd.com
North Shore Elementary CIS Melisa Nwoko 832-386-4660 x4672 mnwoko@galenaparkisd.com
North Shore High School CIS Vanessa Ramos 832-386-4792
North Shore Middle School CIS Vanessa Barrientos 832-386-2772 vabarrientos@galenaparkisd.com
North Shore Senior High VOCA Shawn Langellier 832-386-4100 slangellier@galenaparkisd.com
Sam Houston Elementary CIS Monica Hernandez 832-386-4430 mohernandez@galemaparkisd.com
Sam Houston Elementary ACE Elyssa Ortuno
Woodland Acres Elementary CIS Elizabeth Huerta 832-386-2242 ehuerta1@galenaparkisd.com
Woodland Acres Middle School CIS Elizabeth Huerta 832-386-2242 ehuerta1@galenaparkisd.com
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